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10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Agm, Public Safety
Agm, Operations
Agm, District Counsel
Police Captain

Agm, Acquisition
/Stewardship/Development

Lieutenant Public Safety

Interagency Planning Manager-
Retired

Deputy General Manager

Police Sergeant/Helicopter Pilot
Agm, Public Affairs

Agm, Finance & Management
Services/Chief Financial Officer

Lieutenant Public Safety
Fire Captain

Lieutenant Public Safety
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Assistant District Counsel Il
Chief, Park Operations
Lieutenant Public Safety
Assistant Finance Officer
Police Officer

Chief Information Officer
Assistant Fire Chief
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Special District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

General Manager
Administration

Office Of The Chief
Operations Administration
District Counsel
Police-Field

Asd Administration

Police-Field
Planning/GIS Dept

General Manager
Administration

Public Safety/helicopter
Public Affairs

Management Services

Police-Field

Fire Operations
Police-Field
Police-Field

Ebmud Joint Powers
District Counsel

Park Operations Administration
Police-Administration
Management Services
Detectives Unit
Information Services
Fire Operations
Police-Administration
Police-Field

Police-Field

Total Wages

$262,858

$253,613
$208,251
$194,796
$193,527
$190,233

$175,824
$172,460

$168,444

$168,347
$168,093
$167,962

$163,770
$160,697
$158,946
$155,788
$154,756
$153,222
$152,322
$151,620
$151,307
$150,654
$149,923
$149,734
$148,227
$146,832
$146,810



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
4.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.

Fire Chief

Dispatch Supervisor

Chief, Stewardship
Human Resources Manager

Chief, Design & Construction

Chief, Land Acquisition

Dispatch Supervisor

Assistant Finance Officer

Chief, Interpretation & Recreation

Services

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Chief, Maintenance & Skilled
Trades

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot
Police Sergeant
Audit Manager

Business Services Manager

Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Fire Captain

Government Affairs Manager

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot

Police Officer

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Fire Operations

Communication/Records/Evide
nce

Stewardship Administration
Human Resources

Design/construction
Administration

Land Acquisition Department

Communication/Records/Evide
nce

Finance

Interpretation & Recreation
Administration

Public Safety/helicopter
Detectives Unit
Police-Field

Maintenance Operations
Administration

Public Safety/helicopter
Police-Administration
Finance

Business Services
Administration

Detectives Unit
Special Enforcement
Police-Field

Fire Operations
Police-Field

Ebmud Joint Powers
Fire Operations

General Manager
Administration

Public Safety/helicopter
Police-Field

$146,637
$145,495

$145,453
$144,851
$144,155

$143,700
$143,637

$143,267
$143,030

$139,575
$139,163
$136,975
$135,502

$135,102
$134,179
$132,884
$132,769

$132,150
$131,243
$130,759
$130,675
$128,166
$127,554
$126,879
$125,607

$125,198
$124,581



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

Maintenance Superintendent
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Park Supervisor Il
Police Officer
Police Officer
Budget Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer

Park Unit Manager

Communications And Records
Manager

Firefighter Il

Park Unit Manager
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Officer
Firefighter Il

Park Unit Manager
Fleet Manager
Construction Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Wildlife Program Manager

Dispatch Supervisor

Regional Interpretive & Recreation
Services Manager

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Public Works Administration
Special Enforcement
Police-Field

Special Enforcement
Fire Operations
Police-Field

Hayward Shoreline
Police-Field

Police-Field

Finance

Police-Field

Police-Field

Shoreline Unit Manager

Communication/Records/Evide
nce

Fire Operations

Rec Area Unit Manager
Police-Field

Fire Operations
Police-Field

Special Enforcement

Fire Operations

Parkland Unit Manager
Equipment Unit Administration
Construction/survey
Police-Field

Detectives Unit

Wildlife Management Unit

Communication/Records/Evide
nce

Regional Interpretive &
Recreation Services

$124,485
$122,297
$120,627
$120,486
$120,208
$119,780
$119,362
$118,777
$118,433
$118,423
$118,265
$118,136
$116,841
$116,701

$116,317
$115,647
$114,781
$114,534
$113,698
$113,380
$112,935
$112,853
$112,841
$112,794
$112,544
$111,908
$111,792
$110,262

$110,229



84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Firefighter Il
Police Officer

Dispatch Supervisor

Design Manager
Info Services Network Manager
Park Ranger Il

Administrative Support Manager

Police Officer

Ecological Services Coordinator
Police Officer

Park Supervisor Ill-Retired
Community Relations Manager
Police Officer

Park Supervisor IV

Regional Interpretive & Recreation
Services Manager

Environmental Program Manager

Police Officer

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Fire Operations
Police-Field

Communication/Records/Evide
nce

Design
Information Services
Alameda County Trails

General Manager
Administration

Special Enforcement
Environmental Services Unit
Police-Field

Martin Luther King Jr

Public Affairs

Police-Field

Tilden

Regional Interpretive &
Recreation Services

Environmental Programs Dept
Police-Field

$109,629
$109,540
$109,412

$109,143
$108,836
$108,404
$108,354

$108,270
$107,973
$107,903
$107,099
$107,021
$106,663
$106,253
$106,209

$106,029
$105,922



