	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$262,858
2.	Agm, Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Of The Chief	\$253,613
3.	Agm, Operations		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$208,251
4.	Agm, District Counsel		East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$194,796
5.	Police Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$193,527
6.	Agm, Acquisition /Stewardship/Development		East Bay Regional Park District	Asd Administration	\$190,233
7.	Lieutenant Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$175,824
8.	Interagency Planning Manager- Retired		East Bay Regional Park District	Planning/GIS Dept	\$172,460
9.	Deputy General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$168,444
10.	Police Sergeant/Helicopter Pilot		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$168,347
11.	Agm, Public Affairs		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$168,093
12.	Agm, Finance & Management Services/Chief Financial Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$167,962
13.	Lieutenant Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$163,770
14.	Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$160,697
15.	Lieutenant Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$158,946
16.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$155,788
17.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$154,756
18.	Assistant District Counsel II		East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$153,222
19.	Chief, Park Operations		East Bay Regional Park District	Park Operations Administration	\$152,322
20.	Lieutenant Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$151,620
21.	Assistant Finance Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$151,307
22.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$150,654
23.	Chief Information Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Information Services	\$149,923
24.	Assistant Fire Chief		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$149,734
25.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$148,227
26.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$146,832
27.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$146,810

28.	Fire Chief	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$146,637
29.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Records/Evide nce	\$145,495
30.	Chief, Stewardship	East Bay Regional Park District	Stewardship Administration	\$145,453
31.	Human Resources Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$144,851
32.	Chief, Design & Construction	East Bay Regional Park District	Design/construction Administration	\$144,155
33.	Chief, Land Acquisition	East Bay Regional Park District	Land Acquisition Department	\$143,700
34.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Records/Evide nce	\$143,637
35.	Assistant Finance Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$143,267
36.	Chief, Interpretation & Recreation Services	East Bay Regional Park District	Interpretation & Recreation Administration	\$143,030
37.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$139,575
38.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$139,163
39.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$136,975
40.	Chief, Maintenance & Skilled Trades	East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$135,502
41.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$135,102
42.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$134,179
43.	Audit Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$132,884
44.	Business Services Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Business Services Administration	\$132,769
45.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$132,150
46.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$131,243
47.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$130,759
48.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$130,675
49.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$128,166
50.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$127,554
51.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$126,879
52.	Government Affairs Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$125,607
53.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$125,198
54.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$124,581

55.	Maintenance Superintendent	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$124,485
56.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$122,297
57.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$120,627
58.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$120,486
59.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$120,208
60.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$119,780
61.	Park Supervisor II	East Bay Regional Park District	Hayward Shoreline	\$119,362
62.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$118,777
63.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$118,433
64.	Budget Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$118,423
65.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$118,265
66.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$118,136
67.	Park Unit Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Shoreline Unit Manager	\$116,841
68.	Communications And Records Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Records/Evide nce	\$116,701
69.	Firefighter II	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$116,317
70.	Park Unit Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Rec Area Unit Manager	\$115,647
71.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$114,781
72.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$114,534
73.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$113,698
74.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$113,380
75.	Firefighter II	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$112,935
76.	Park Unit Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Parkland Unit Manager	\$112,853
77.	Fleet Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Equipment Unit Administration	\$112,841
78.	Construction Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Construction/survey	\$112,794
79.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$112,544
80.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$111,908
81.	Wildlife Program Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Wildlife Management Unit	\$111,792
82.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Records/Evide nce	\$110,262
83.	Regional Interpretive & Recreation Services Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Regional Interpretive & Recreation Services	\$110,229

84.	Firefighter II	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$109,629
85.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$109,540
86.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Records/Evide nce	\$109,412
87.	Design Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Design	\$109,143
88.	Info Services Network Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Information Services	\$108,836
89.	Park Ranger II	East Bay Regional Park District	Alameda County Trails	\$108,404
90.	Administrative Support Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$108,354
91.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$108,270
92.	Ecological Services Coordinator	East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Services Unit	\$107,973
93.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$107,903
94.	Park Supervisor III-Retired	East Bay Regional Park District	Martin Luther King Jr	\$107,099
95.	Community Relations Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$107,021
96.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$106,663
97.	Park Supervisor IV	East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden	\$106,253
98.	Regional Interpretive & Recreation Services Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Regional Interpretive & Recreation Services	\$106,209
99.	Environmental Program Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Programs Dept	\$106,029
100.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$105,922